OP \$165.00 2339119

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM715990

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Flair, LLC		11/30/2020	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Achieve Equine LLC
Street Address:	3995 - 100th Street SE
City:	Delano
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55328
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2339119	FLAIR
Registration Number:	4572797	FLAIR
Registration Number:	5596471	F
Registration Number:	6137320	IT'S ABOUT THE HORSE
Registration Number:	5010497	
Registration Number:	5596472	PREVENT. PROTECT. PERFORM.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123329081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 16123715274

Email: rerickson@merchantgould.com

Correspondent Name: Scott W. Johnston Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12460.00000001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott W. Johnston
SIGNATURE:	/SWJ/
DATE SIGNED:	03/22/2022

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007668 FRAME: 0443

900682996 REEL: 007668

Total Attachments: 3 source=Name Change Doc#page1.tif source=Name Change Doc#page2.tif source=Name Change Doc#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007668 FRAME: 0444

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

Minnesota Limited Liability Company | Amendment to Articles of Organization

Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322C

Read the instructions before completing this form.

Filing Fee: \$55 for expedited service in-person and online filings, \$35 if submitted by mail

Note: Information provided when filing a business entity is public data and may be viewable online. This includes but is not limited to all individual names and addresses.

1. List the name of this company currently on file with the Office	e of the Minnesota Secre	tary of State: (1	Required)
Flair, LLC	остом с том в на на в село в на навлавательная в прочид простоинно на спорти прочина на навла в на навла в нас На населения на насе	r 18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-1	
2. The articles of organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y are amended pursuant	to Chapter 322	C.
AMENDMENT OPTIONS: Complete as many amendment of changing the information related to that option.	options as apply. Comp	olete an option	only if you are
3. The company name is changed to:			
Achieve Equine LLC	1775 G. Charles (1888) and Constitution (1888) and Con		
4. The registered office address is changed to:			
3995 100th Street SE	Delano	MN	55328
Street Address (A post office box by itself is not acceptable)	City	State	Zip Code
5. The registered agent is changed to:			
James R. Chiapetta		निर्देश के विकास के त्यां के कार्य के कार्य के कार्य के कार्य के कार्य का विकास कर स्वाहत का कार्य का कार्य का -	TORP (million in Paul Schmidt directed and annicologistation between the control of the control
	OCO (PARIOLEU (1909) Y ESC CANCOLO (1909 A CONTOCO (MAY AN	нде сем дене сей односни на формација и пред се до	n Theresischer Cours (abover 14 a actual en enteren en e
6. The business mailing address has changed to: 3995 100th St SE		8 4 A L	E-5000
Address	Delano City	MN State	55328 Zip Code
7.70	·	State	zip code
7. The articles of organization are otherwise amended as follows:			TO TOWN THE PROCESS OF THE PROCESS O
Afficies of Organization are amended to reflect name o	rhange requested he	<i>1</i> 1 G.	
Articles of Organization are amended to reflect name of	change requested he		
Articles of Organization are amended to reflect name (change requested he		
Articles of Organization are amended to reflect name o	change requested he		
Articles of Organization are amended to reflect name o	change requested he		
		TO PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE SEASON SEASON ASSOCIATION	PORTUGEN LANGUAGE RECOGNIS EN LANGUAGE RECOGNIS EN LA SE ANGUAGE PER LA SE
8. I, the undersigned, certify that I am signing this document as the	he person whose signatu	re is required, o	
8. I, the undersigned, certify that I am signing this document as the person(s) whose signature would be required who has authorized capacities. I further certify that I have completed all required fiel	he person whose signatume to sign this documer	re is required, on his/her be	half, or in both ament is true and
8. I, the undersigned, certify that I am signing this document as the person(s) whose signature would be required who has authorized capacities. I further certify that I have completed all required field correct and in compliance with the applicable chapter of Minneson	he person whose signatume to sign this documented, and that the information of the statutes. I understand	re is required, on the on his/her be tion in this door that by signin	half, or in both ament is true and g this document I a
8. I, the undersigned, certify that I am signing this document as the person(s) whose signature would be required who has authorized capacities. I further certify that I have completed all required fiel	he person whose signatume to sign this documented, and that the information of the statutes. I understand	re is required, on his/her be tion in this door do that by signin ument under or	half, or in both ament is true and g this document I a

TRADEMARK REEL: 007668 FRAME: 0445

RECORDED: 03/22/2022

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State
Minnesota Limited Liability Company | Amendment to Articles of Organization
Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322C



Email Address for Official Notices Enter an email address to which the Secreta	ry of State can forward official notices require	ed by law and other notices:
jim@flairstrips.com		and office fronces.
X Check here to have your email address	excluded from requests for bulk data, to the ex	ktent allowed by Minnesota law.
List a name and daytime phone number (of a person who can be contacted about this	s form:
James R. Chiapetta	651-271-9090	a construction of the cons
Contact Name	Phone Number	n Program de Carlo de Maria de Carlo de
Entities that own, lease, or have any finar register with the MN Dept. of Agriculture	ncial interest in agricultural land or land ca e's Corporate Farm Program.	pable of being farmed must
Does this entity own, lease, or have any fina Yes No X	ncial interest in agricultural land or land capa	ble of being farmed?

LLCAmendmentRev.12/02/2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 007668 FRAME: 0446